AP63300/AP63301
Document number: DS42002 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 22
August 2019
© Diodes Incorporated
AP63300/AP63301
3.8V TO 32V INPUT, 3A LOW IQ SYNCHRONOUS BUCK WITH ENHANCED EMI REDUCTION

© Diodes Incorporated
AP63300/AP63301
Ordering Information
AP6330X XX - X
Package
7: Tape & ReelWU: TSOT260: AP63300
1: AP63301
PackingProduct Version
Part Number Operation Mode FSS Feature Package Code
Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP63300WU-7 PFM/PWM Yes WU 3000 -7
AP63301WU-7 PWM Only No WU 3000 -7
Marking Information
TSOT26
1 2 3
6 74